Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 765 - Technical Specifications

Description

AGRIMAX RT 765, a BKT 70 series tire, is suitable for
cutting-edge tractors for several heavy-duty applications
such as soil tillage, field and road transport, vineyard
harvesting, and spraying. A wide contact patch ensures the
best possible traction and comfort on all surfaces at any
time. This tire provides great self-cleaning properties and
reduced soil compaction. Two sizes are available with steel-
belted technology.

UM
US Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Sprayer e Tractor ¢ Vineyard Harvester

SPECIAL
TL
380/70 R 24

125D



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

TMPH

Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)

Static Loaded Radius (inch)

Rolling Circumference (inch)

Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

40

30

25

20

5LT

5HT

Printed on 4/10/2024 9:20 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

2010

2110

2200

2300

2690

2300

12

2340

2460

2560

2690

3130

2690

94062614

15

46.9

21.2

140.2

W 12

W11; W13

E11-106R-005767

R1W

15
2660
2800
2920
3060
3570

3060

17

2990

3140

3270

3440

4010

3440

20

3320

3480

3640

3810

4450

3810

23

3640

3820

3990

4190

4880

4190

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



