

AGRIMAX RT 765 - Technical Specifications



Description

AGRIMAX RT 765, a BKT 70 series tire, is suitable for cutting-edge tractors for several heavy-duty applications such as soil tillage, field and road transport, vineyard harvesting, and spraying. A wide contact patch ensures the best possible traction and comfort on all surfaces at any time. This tire provides great self-cleaning properties and reduced soil compaction. Two sizes are available with steel-belted technology.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Agriculture: Sprayer • Tractor • Vineyard Harvester

Version	SPECIAL
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	380/70 R 24
LI/SS	125 D

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94062614		
ТМРН	1		
Section Width (inch)	15		
Overall Diameter (inch)	46.9		
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	21.2		
Rolling Circumference (inch)	140.2		
Rim Rec	W 12		
Rim Alt	W 11; W 13		
ECE	E11-106R-005767		
TRA Code	R1W		

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	9	12	15	17	20	23
40	2010	2340	2660	2990	3320	3640
30	2110	2460	2800	3140	3480	3820
25	2200	2560	2920	3270	3640	3990
20	2300	2690	3060	3440	3810	4190
5 LT	2690	3130	3570	4010	4450	4880
5 HT	2300	2690	3060	3440	3810	4190

Printed on 4/10/2024 9:20 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..